
PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DOHA, QATAR 
Academic Calendar Session 2022 – 2023  

1
st
 Term (Academic Days:103)      (Teaching Days: 87) 

April 2022     (10 days) 

Sun Apr 17 New Academic Session 2022-2023 starts 

May 2022     (18 days) 

Sun May 01 to Thu May 05 Eid-ul-Fitr Holidays 

Sun May 29 to Thu Jun 09 1
st
 Mid Term Assessment Classes I to VIII & Monthly Test IX 

June 2022    (12 days) 

Thu Jun 16 Result Mid Term Assessment Classes I to VIII & Monthly Test IX 

Sun Jun 19 Summer Vacation starts  

August 2022   (09 days) 

*Sun Aug 14 Independence Day 

*Wed Aug 17 Staff to report after summer vacation 

*Sun Aug 21 School reopens after summer vacation 

September-2022 (21 days) 

October-2022 (22 days) 

Tue Oct 25 to Tue Nov 08 1
st
 Term Exam Classes I to IV.            2

nd
 Term Starts from Mon Dec 26 

Thu Oct 20 to Thu Nov 10 1
st
 Term Exam Classes V to VIII.        2

nd
 Term Starts from Mon Dec 26 

November-2022  (8 days) 

Thu Nov 17 Result 1
st
 Term Exam Classes I to VIII.         

Sun Nov 20 to Thu Dec 22 FIFA World Cup Holidays 

Sun Dec 25  Quaid-e-Azam Day 

2
nd

 Term    ( Academic Days: 107 days)        (Teaching Days: 89) 

                                                                    December-2022  (4 days) 

Mon Dec 26  School Re-opens after FIFA World Cup Holidays 

January-2023  (23 days) 

Sun Jan 08 to Tue Jan 24 SSC-I & II Pre-Board Examination        (SSC classes start from Wed Jan. 25)* 

Sun Jan 29 to Sun Feb 12 HSSC-I & II Pre-Board Examination    (HSSC classes start from Mon Feb 13)* 

February-2023 (19 days) 

Thu Feb 02 Result SSC P.B Exam and P.T Meeting (with prior appointment) 

Tue Feb 14 Qatar National Sports Day 

Thu Feb 16 to Thu Mar 02 2
nd

 Mid Term Assessment Classes I to VIII  

Mon Feb 20 Result HSSC P.B Exam and P.T Meeting (with prior appointment) 

March-2023 (17 days) 

Thu Mar 09 Result 2
nd

 Mid Term Assessment Classes I to VIII 

Sun Mar 12 to Thu Mar 16* Spring Break 

April 2023 (17 days) 

 Eid Al-Fitr Holydays (Eid on Friday 21 Apr) 

May 2023 (23 days)  

*Sun May 14 to Tue Jun 06 Annual Examination Classes I to VIII 

June 2023 (4 days)  

*Wed Jun 14 Result & Parent Teacher Meeting from class Pre-K. G to VIII 

*Sun Jun 18 Summer Vacation Starts 

August-2023 

Tue Aug 15* New Academic Session 2023-24 starts 

   *Subject to announcement of  MoE.    Total Academic Days (including Exam Days): 210     Total Teaching Days: 176 


